2025 EPISCOPAL COUNCIL MEETINGS

Day of Week Month Date
Tuesday January 7
Tuesday January 21
Tuesday February 18
Tuesday March 4
Tuesday March 18
Tuesday April 1
Tuesday April 15
Tuesday May 6
Tuesday May 27
Tuesday June 10
Tuesday June 24
Tuesday July 8
Tuesday July 22
Tuesday August 5
Tuesday August 19
Tuesday September 16
Tuesday September 30
Tuesday October 14
Tuesday November 4
Tuesday November 18
Tuesday December 2
Tuesday December 16

Meetings begin at 10:00 a.m. in the Diocesan Pastoral Center.




